
Tuesday, October 20
Weather Forecasts: 6.15
2ZC, 4ZA; 7.30, District, ZBs, 2ZA, 2ZC, 4ZA; 7.31,District 1XH;

G.m., General, 1XH, 2ZA,
8.2, District, 4ZA.

Weather Forecasts: 12.3 Dominion,. 1XH,2ZA; 1.0, District, ZBs azcPazA: 9.30
Dominion,1XH; 9.30, District, ZBs, 2ZA, 2ZC, 2KB, 4Z

iZB 1070geome m.
i) a.m. Breakfast Session
f) Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road: ThisWeek’s Good Cause10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister10.45 Portia Faces Life11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)1.30 p.m. The Man ! Married2. 0 Hawaiian Delight2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)

White Angels’4.0 The Archers (BBC)5.30 Happiness Club
EVENING PROGRAMME7.0 Frigate Captain

7.30 Squadron awe8.0 King of Qui
8.30 Drama of
8.45 Vanished Without Trace8. 0 Theatre Time with Somerset
Maugham (final)10.0 Doit (lan Morrow)10.30 Inspector West11. 0 Top Twenty: Late Night Hit Parade12.0 Close down

AUCKLANDi YD 1250 ke. 240 m.
5. O p.m. Jerry Le Lewis Entertains5.30 Nancy Whiskey and Skiffle Groups7.0 Have a Shot (repeat)8. 0 De! Wood (piano)
8.30 Ta pag Corner9. 0 ickie Valentine (vocal)10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

iXH 1310So a m.
6. ; a.m. Breakfast Session9. 0
9 Sneee Sessiony ceeraaret isaac)octor’s HusbaDoctor Paul
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.45 Golden Madonna
12. 0 Musical Mailbox

cCambridgs)1.30 p.m. The Man 1 Married
. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)
No Love for Linda3.30 The Racing nese4. 0 The Archers (BBC)5. 0 A Doq’s Life (first broadcast)

6.45 Drama of Medicine

EVENING PROGRAMME
7. 0 A Seat at the Cinema
7.30 Frigate Captain8. 0 King of Quiz8.39 Musitime
9. 0 Theatre Time with Somerset
Maugham (final)10. 0 Doubt Me Never
as"cet
The Man Who Came to Kill
Close down

j ZC ROTORUA
1520 ke. 197 m.

5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)6. 0 Music for Dining7. z 1 Hour
for Variety: The Arawa Street

a
7.45 Sin Sing: Tommy Sands8. 0
Dev rsfe8.30

9. 0 ! ave a
mizsters9.32 Swinging oun2 ees10.15 In

10.30 Close down

ZC HAWKES BAY
1280 ke. 234 m.

. O a.m. Breakfast Session
ep
noping Reporter (Kathleen Mar-
ge
O Doctor Paul
Foxes of Harrow

+30 Love’s Twin Sister45 Johnny Napoleon15 p.m. Hing Wairoa
i] The Man I MarriedWomen’s Hour (Valerie Austin)3.0 For Love of a Woman
Women Through the Ages4.0 The Archers (BBC)5&0 I Give and Bequeath
EVENING PROGRAMME

mag Sones
from the Shows with Arch

a
0 Captain. Chance Encounter
8. 0 King of Quiz8.30 Strange ills9.0 Theatre Time with Somerset’
Maugham (final

Soa

N#-4228 °

be With Your Announcer1. Close down7 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests10. 0 The Doctor’s Husband
10.15 No Love for Linda
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister10.45 Doctor Paul
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten

1.30 p.m. The Man I Married2.0 We Love and Learn
2.30 Women’s Hour (Robin King)3.0 Tumbling Waters4. 0 The Archers (BBC)5.30 Children’s Corner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Orchestral Music7.0 Beyond This Place
7.30 Frigate Captain8. 0 The Anary Mountain8.30 Drama of Medicine
8. 0 Theatre Time with Somerset
Maugham (final)10.| Dossier onDs conmegined11. Close dow

2XB whe eee30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)Paul Anka
The Strange LandAround the World e 80 DaysGranny Martinin stone utThe Angry MountaBoid Venture
Far Away Places
Close downeu a
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oN6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. 0 Doctor Paul10.15 The Story of Jane Armitage10.30 Love’s Twin Sister10.45 Portia Faces Life11. 0 What’s in a Name?11.30 Shopping Reporter (Morva)12. O Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. The Man I Married2. 0 David Rose and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Doreen)3.0 White Angels3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes4.0 The Archers (BBC)4.30 Through the Years with BingCros
bl6.30 ick O’Shea
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Dinner Music

6.30 Dinah Shore Sings7. 0 Frigate Capta7.30 Concrete and8.0 King of Quiz
8.30 Story of a Star: Fabian9. 0
Kinng." PA Lag

with Somerset
Soar9.30 Melod eanis10. 0 In Reverent Mood

10.165 Cafe Continental
10.30 Insvector West.
411. 0 2ZB’s Top Twenty12. 0 Close down

? WELLINGTONYD 1130 ke, 265 m,.
7. O p.m. Light Orchestral Parade
7.20 Lena Horne (vooal)
7.30 2YD Hit Parade
8. 0 The Comedy Harmonists
8.16 Armchair Traveller
8.45 Featured Artists: Richard Tauber
8.30 Songs of. Ireland: Kathleen MoCor-mack and Buri Ives
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8. O Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Silver Spur10.30 Love’s Twin Sister
195 poesia,ber Life cn :‘ opping Reporter errin1.30 p.m. Man 1 Married :
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly WicNab)3.0 White Angeis3.30 For Your Pleasure4.0 The Archers (BBC)
5.30 The Latest in Our Library

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Dinner Musio7.0 The Frigate Captain7.30 That Was the Hour8. 0 King of Quiz8. 0 Theatre Time with SomersetMaugham (final)
+ 0 Mostly for Men+30 Inspector West+0 Sydenham is On the Alp (Jim Kean)-30 The Late Show
+ 0 Close down

4ZB wesc se
0 am. Breakfast Session

». @ Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session0 Doctor Paul
; Peter and Paula30 Love's Twin Sister468 Portia Faces Life
Shopping Reporter (Alma Oaten)Lunch Music
p.m. The Man | Married
These Were Hits
Women’s Hour (Patricia Coleman)White AngelisThe Archers (BBC)
Tuesday Tunetime
EVENING PROGRAMMETeatime Tunes
Frigate CaptainBroken Wings
King of QuizVanished without Trace
Drama of MedicineTheatre Time with Somersetaugham (final)0 South Dunedin Session30 Inspector West

Q Musical Mailbox
Close down2.0

47 =peSectreeeall
O a.m. Breakfast Session
Q- Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
.30 Gore Housewife’s Choice0 Doctor Pau!15 The Devil and the Lady30 Love’s Twin Sister45 The Chairman is a LadyWinton Session
p.m. Lunch Music

* Otautau Session
30 The Man | Married
F Ma Pepper2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Gardening Talk :
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3.0 Ever Yours
3.45 A Smile and a Song4.0 TheArchers (BBC)4.15 Yours Sincerely, Michael Holiday4.45 Music from Stage and Screen
5.45 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes6.30 Story of a Star: Frankie Vaughan6.45 Harry Farmer’s Rhythm Ensemble7. 0 Frigate Captain
7.30 Record Club
22 fing of Quiz. py
9. 0 Theatre Time with Somerset
Maugham (final)
9.30 Supper Serenade10. 0 Motoring with Robbie10.15 The Dutch Swing College Band10.30 A Mask for Alexis
11. 0 Close down

ART UNION RESULTS
will be broadcast from the ZB stations at

5.0 p.m. today—

XA
TRADEMARK

ScOchBRAND

Thecellulosetapethatsticksandstaysput4

Sticks6 timestighter
Unrollseasily
Resistsbreaking
Holds8,000timesitsownweight

Ask for it by name the world'S largest selling tape
MINNESOTA MiniNG AND MANUFACTURING(Australia) PTY Limited.11 Green Park Road, Penrose, Auckland
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